
Hisar - Secunderabad SF Express (PT)/22738 - SF - SCR 
HSR/Hisar Junction to MSH/Mahesana Junction 

16h 25m - 970 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HSR Hisar Junction 13:50 1 1 0 84 212 NWR
2 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 2 1 70 63 NWR
3 CUR Churu Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 3 1 128 57 NWR
4 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 3 1 171 87 NWR
5 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 17:19 17:21 2m 0 1 234 44 272 NWR
6 BKN Bikaner Junction 19:00 19:20 20m 1 1 308 74 NWR
7 NOK Nokha 20:12 20:14 2m 1 1 372 119 322 NWR
8 NGO Nagaur 20:40 20:45 5m 2 1 423 53 296 NWR
9 MTD Merta Road Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 3 1 480 48 NWR
10 JU Jodhpur 00:05 00:15 10m 3 2 583 73 241 NWR
11 PMY Pali Marwar 01:15 01:20 5m 1 2 657 46 NWR
12 MJ Marwar Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 1 2 687 76 269 NWR
13 ABR Abu Road 04:15 04:25 10m 1 2 852 57 262 NWR
14 PNU Palanpur Junction 05:20 05:22 2m 1 2 905 73 WR
15 MSH Mahesana Junction 06:15 06:17 2m 1 2 970 42 WR
16 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:55 08:05 10m 4 2 1038 57 52 WR
17 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:51 09:56 5m 2 2 1138 75 36 WR
18 ST Surat 11:40 11:45 5m 2 2 1268 56 59 WR
19 NDB Nandurbar 14:36 14:46 10m 2 2 1429 65 203 WR
20 DDE Dondaicha 15:18 15:20 2m 2 2 1463 65 163 WR
21 AN Amalner 16:16 16:18 2m 2 2 1524 55 186 WR
22 DXG Dharangaon 16:45 16:47 2m 2 2 1549 34 216 WR
23 JL Jalgaon Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 3 2 1579 58 209 CR
24 BSL Bhusaval Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 4 2 1603 63 205 CR
25 MKU Malkapur 19:03 19:05 2m 2 2 1653 81 248 CR
26 SEG Shegaon 19:44 19:45 1m 2 2 1705 64 276 CR
27 AK Akola Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 2 2 1742 59 598 CR
28 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
21:45 21:50 5m 2 2 1821 82 301 CR

29 WR Wardha Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 2 2 1917 57 247 CR
30 CD Chandrapur 01:08 01:10 2m 1 3 2035 14 362 CR
31 BPQ Balharshah 02:10 02:15 5m 3 3 2049 93 346 CR
32 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 03:00 03:01 1m 2 3 2119 102 184 SCR
33 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 03:54 03:55 1m 0 3 2209 43 227 SCR
34 KZJ Kazipet Junction 05:40 05:42 2m 2 3 2284 42 286 SCR
35 SC Secunderabad Junction 08:50 4 3 2416 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (15:37)

Jun 27 2024 (15:37)

1

1


